

  
**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN**  
**JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18930/2022

Brij Mohan Meena

----Petitioner

Versus

Cotton Corporation of India & Anr.

----Respondents

---

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Urmila Chauhan  
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Dalpat Singh Solanki

---

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR**

**Order**

**12/04/2023**

Put up on 02.05.2023, as prayed.

Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

**(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J**

179-Shahenshah/11.04/-